EDCON-COMPONENTS
Technical Discription
IP66Protection Degree
Temperature Range: ABS=  -40°C ~ +80°C
IP66
Screw Material:
Protection Degree
M4 Stainless Steel

Copyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Material Material Special Switch Special Contact
-
A01= Push-Pull 1= 1x Contact N= No special N= No special A= ABSG= GrayA= ABS S= Standard B= Beige R= ROHS
AXX
Color Cover
Y 1 N
ROHS PackingMaterial
Base
Material
Cover
Color Base Special
function
H14017
Switch
Function
Special
function
A AG N
Serie Contact
Block
R S
A01= Push-Pull
40mm
1= 1x Contact
block N/C
N= No special
function
N= No special
function
P= Polycar -
bonat
A= ABS
P= Polycar -
bonat
G= Gray
L= Light Gray
A= ABS S= Standard
Packing
I= Individual
Packing
B= Beige
L= Light Gray
R= ROHS
Conform
N= NON ROHS
Conform
T= Transparent
2= 2x Contact
block N/C
3= 3x Contact
block N/C
A02= Push-Pull
60mm
A03= Return to
Release 40mm
Y= Yellow 4= 1x Contact
block N/O
5= 2x Contact
block N/O
6= 3x Contact
block N/O
Release 40mm
A04= Return to
Release 60mm
block N/O
7= 1x Contact
block N/O /
1xNC